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TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2022 - 2023

NON-STUDENT CITATION APPEALS COMMITTEE

Classification

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Support
Faculty
Faculty
Support
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Faculty
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Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Kerri Demeri

5041
5045
5055
5024
5021
5083
5072

jdillon@tntech.edu
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tacallis@tntech.edu
salley@tntech.edu
schristen@tntech.edu
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2025
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